SR SHM 1035 ~1075 | #FH KT HHE F3098-1 1—1
e | devs | MR | BEAK
- W 2 5

L

5.540

1,900

3,640

1,360

3,640

310 ﬁ)

®” i

w iR

A=

EPN

2,130

wA

Lo

2,730

7 910

1,280

|

1,280

2 B FEFERA

E FEES S 34
o=
= b Y e L2
P
* 1T FEE R
mREAEEN (17)
3,640 3,640 1,500 7.28X5.54—2.73X 1.9
Lo
7,280 2 B 3. 640.95—0.91x0,95 | 30- 82
1 B| 7.28x7.36+1.5x2. 44 57.24

p=i

88. 06




